Position

Program Manager Il (C)

Pr Government & Region
Affrep(C)

Pr Government & Region
Affrep(C)

Admin Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Total Wages

$193,841

$152,063

$150,294

$68,838

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$65,097
$64,701

$68,962

$32,283



