Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager III (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Customer Services	\$193,841	\$65,097
Pr Government & Region Affrep(C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Customer Services	\$152,063	\$64,701
Pr Government & Region Affrep(C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Customer Services	\$150,294	\$68,962
Admin Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Customer Services	\$68,838	\$32,283